Annual Goods Produced by Households for Own Consumption by Governorates, Urban &

Self Produced Goods and
Services

Dairy Products and Eggs |1378204.7 580398

Amman |Balga

Fresh milk (pasteurized) 0 3680.9
Fresh milk (regular) 522015.4 136443
Powder milk 1302.1 0
Non-skimmed 3440.3 0
yogurt(cans)

Non-skimmed yogurt(sold
in kgs)

Skimmed yogurt (regular)
cans) Labneh

(Labneh (sold in kgs
Other kind of yogurt
White cheese

(jameed)

Local butter

Local shortening

Eggs

Others

77757.1| 84942

66065.6 | 51864

0 0
84962.1| 15421
0 0

104651.5| 9292.2
16115 21516
111799.1| 97349
16139 | 23261
372088.4 136241
1869 | 387.5

Rural (In JD)
Zarga |Madaba| Irbid

665886.5| 227362.3 |1914705.2

0 0 1456.4
206568.7 | 50184.5| 618553.9
0 0 0

0 0 0

85978 | 11353.9| 431110.8
36541.1| 26901.6, 24420.5
0 121.6 0
63619.7 17855.4| 108307.9
0 0 0
49531.3| 4574.3| 285714
9119.8| 9162.8 9040.5
66945.2| 38127.7| 66435.7
10020.4| 10402.9| 34829.9
134502.7| 58677.6| 591978.2
3059.5 0 0

Mafraq

590244.7
0
178116.3
0

0

89320.2

70206.2
0

31664
6180.3
14454.1
31459.6
11536.9
373125
119994.6
0

Jarash

447517.9
0
117262.8
0

0

126622.2

2730.6

0
25999.7
0

24174
5281.4
30173.8
16976.3
120053.8
0

Ajlun

260641.9
0
75524.9
0

0

107801.7

1210.3
0
5494.1
0
5053.2
0
6524.4
0
59033.3
0

Annual Goods Produced by Households for Own Consumption by Governorates, Urban &

Self Produced Goods and

Services
Dairy Products and Eggs

Fresh milk (pasteurized)
Fresh milk (regular)

Powder milk

Non-skimmed yogurt(cans)

Karak |Tafilah | Ma'an

618874.5|129430.7

Rural (In JD)
Aqgaba

151127.8 | 91641.2

0 0 0 0
94163.3| 36326.4 17126.6| 36805
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Urban

Rural

2608488.9| 4447546.1

1456.4

3680.9

805385.3| 1283705.2

0

3440.3

1302.1

0

Kingdom
7056035
5137.3
2089090.4
1302.1

3440.3



Non-skimmed yogurt(sold in
kgs)

Skimmed yogurt (regular)
(Labneh (cans

(Labneh (sold in kgs
Other kind of yogurt
White cheese

(jameed)

Local butter

Local shortening

Eggs

Others

9533.7

19695.9
0
16494.8
0

557.7
227715.2
29960.8
59946.2
160806.9
0

5531.8

11884.2
0
1721.9
0

0
22056.3
15034.2
6545.6
30330.3
0

588.4

39908.4
0
9591.9
0

745.1
6360.5
12929.6
5576.9
58300.4
0

858.9

1581.2

o|o|Oo|o|oOo|o)| o

52396

402028.4

93205.3
0
147854.5
0
121552.1
82307.6
156741.3
70584.7
723933

0

629370.4

259804.6
121.6
233277.7
6180.3
98296
275519.1
330075.3
150426.2
1170470.6
5315.9

1031398.8

353010
121.6
381132.3
6180.3
219848.1
357826.6
486816.6
221010.9
1894403.7
5315.9



